Tickets Per Pack 20 

Consolidated Prize Amounts 

$100.00 (One hundred dollars) or 

$150.00 (One hundred fifty dollars) or 

$250.00 (Two hundred fifty dollars) or 

$500.00 (Five hundred dollars) or 

$1,000.00 (One thousand dollars) or 

$2,500.00 (Two thousand five hundred dollars) or 

$5,000.00 (Five thousand dollars) or 

$25,000.00 (Twenty-five thousand dollars) or 

$500,000.00 (Five hundred thousand dollars) 

Expected Number and Value of Prizes 

There will be approximately 1,485,320 tickets in the game. 

Instant Prize Number of Prizes in Game Chances of Winning Method of Payment